NAJAARSKAMP. ARRAS JONGE.

VLUCHT NR 5 VAN 02/08/2025
B R n s
NR GROEP INDEX NAAM
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95
1849
380
1598
536
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345
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1410
1958

949

763

298
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349

CORVELYN LUC
GEIRNAERT RUDY

D VRIENDT SYLVAIN
FRANKI HENDRIK

D SLOOVER LUC

V RENTERGEM ROGER
BUYSSE WILLY

V HOECKE-V HERZEELE
V MOORHEM HENDRICK
VERSLUYS FIRMIN
BRAL LUC

D CRAENE URBAIN
HEBBERECHT DANNY

D BACKER IVAN
VERHOVERT HENDRIK
HEBBERECHT LUC
BISSCHOP BART

PUNTEN COEFFICIENT PRIJZEN
45 489.481 18
44 291.431 17
44 337.056 18
44 373.836 17
41 340.148 17
38 305.766 15
37 311.381 16
29 194.489 12
28 370.514 10
27 363.923 11
25 236.509 10
22 226.262 8
20 181.552 8
13 145.831 4
12 133.864 4
10 70.755 4

6 74.918 2



